INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024

SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 20 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
11/3/2024 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 8
2 BOZHINOVSKA, Irina 15 P.K.\Vardar2018 NT
3 ACKOVSKA, Iva 14 CENTAR NT
4 DOBRIC, Ines 14  Leskovac 1:02.56
5 TOMOVA, Vera 14  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.41
6 PETKOVSKA, Kristijana 16 DELFIN NT
7 MCCALEB, Camila 17 AquaPro NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 ISMAILI, Stina 15 SC DELFINI 59.00
2 RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.64
3 DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16  P.K.Vardar2018 5551
4 BAJRAMI, Azra 16 55.00
5 VUKOVIC, Djina 14  Leskovac 55.10
6 VLASHKI, Kalina 13 AquaPro 58.08
7 AZEMI, Rubina 16 SC ALOHA 59.00
8 RAMADANI, Emira 08 KASTRIOTI 59.81
Heat 3 of 8
1 GEORGIEVSKI, Mina 16 MLADOST 54.00
2 BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 54.00
3 CVIJETIKY, Katja 16  P.K.Vardar2018 53.65
4 ANGELKOVSKA, Darija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 53.00
5 LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.62
6 GEORGIEV, Mila 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 54.00
7 SIMKOVSKA, Ana 13 STRUGA 54.00
8 MUJAN, Uma 15 AQVAFIT 54.32
Heat 4 of 8
1 JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 P.K.\Vardar2018 52.39
2 NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14  P.K.Vardar2018 52.21
3 HUMOLLI, Nina 12 SCILLYRIA 50.00
4 RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 DELFIN 49.00
5 FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 49.24
6 XHAQKAJ, Rea 15 SCALOHA 51.00
7 MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 52.28
8 GOSHEVA, Bisera 14  PK Skopje 52.49
Heat 5 of 8
1 MAHMUTAJ, Rita 15 SCDELFINI 48.50
2 FINOSKA, Nela 11  PK Skopje 47.47
3 ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14  Leskovac 47.32
4 MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 PK Skopje 46.78
5 MOLOVSKA, Iva 13  ATLANTIDA 47.00
6 GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 CENTAR 47.40
7 FILEVA, Sara 16 STRUGA 48.50
8 RAFESKA, Darija 14  PK Skopje 48.60
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024

SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 20, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 8

1
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STOILIJKOVC, Petra
GRPCEVSKI, Lana
MARINKOVIC, Lenka
ANASTASOVA, Andrea
KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
ORNELA AZEMI,
NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina
RISTOSKA, Risima

Heat 7 of 8
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MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana
DAMCEVSKA, Jasha
MILEVSKA, marta
MILOSEVSKA, Lena
RAHMAN, Eda
NAUMOVSKA, Sofija
VELKOSKA, Marija
DOBRIC, Iskra

Heat 8 of 8

1
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DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
PANEVA, Nadja
ABAZI, Parga
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
VELKOVA, Emilija
BOGAVAC, Nina
JANKOSKA, Matea
MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
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DUBOCICA
ATLANTIDA
DUBOCICA

CENTAR

MLADOST

Sc Step
P.K.Vardar2018
S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola

CENTAR

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
MLADOST

PVK Orion

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
PK Skopje

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
Leskovac

P.K.Vardar2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Sc Step
P.K.Vardar2018
P.K.Neptun

Sveti Nikola

DELFIN

P.K.Neptun

46.06
45.00
43.95
43.40
43.60
44.00
45.45
46.67

42.45
41.05
41.00
39.00
40.50
41.03
41.90
42.63

38.38
37.80
33.00
30.26
32.45
37.66
38.00
38.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija

11/3/2024 12:17 - Page 2



